Provincia

A Corufa
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Corufa
A Coruiia
A Coruina
A Corufia
A Corufa
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruiia
A Corufa
A Coruiia
A Coruna
A Corufia
A Corufa
A Corufia
A Coruiia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Coruia
A Coruiia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruiia

A Coruia

A Corufia
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruiia
A Coruia
A Coruiia
A Coruina
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruiia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruiia
A Coruia
A Coruiia

A Corufia

Caédigo

15026637
15025220
15032649
15021779
15023041
15000363
15000569
15020672
15000612
15001124
15001367
15001665
15001926
15002086
15032426
15002165
15021354
15023077
15027393
15032959
15003376
15002670
15003881
15004745
15005336
15019323
15004976
15023375
15027241
15023363
15021536

15024902

15021792
15025025
15027708
15021809
15023405
15007242
15007400
15007655
15007886
15007621
15008490
15023223
15009071
15024239
15023508
15010058
15026111

15010681

Centro
CEIP de Barouta
CEP de Ventin
EEI de Milladoiro
CEIP da Castellana
CEIP de Galan
CEIP Ponte dos Brozos
CEIP San Xosé Obreiro
EEI de Roris
CEIP de Arzta
CEIP Francisco Vales Villamarin
CEIP Plurilingie de Abanqueiro
CPI Plurilingtie Antonio Orza Couto
CPI As Revoltas
CEIP Plurilinglie de Ponte do Porto
CEIP Plurilingtie Graxal
CEIP Wenceslao Fernandez Florez
CEIP Bergantifios
CEIP de Gandara-Sofan
CEIP Xesus San Luis Romero
CEIP Vicente Otero Valcarcel
CPI Plurilingiie O Cruce
CEIP Canosa Rus
CPI Alcalde Xosé Pichel
CEIP Plurilinglie Anxo da Garda
CEE Nosa Sra. do Rosario
CEIP Alborada
CEIP Curros Enriquez
CEIP José Cornide Saavedra
CEIP Juan Fernandez Latorre
CEIP Plurilingtie Manuel Murguia
CEIP Plurilingle Victor Lépez Seoane

CEIP Plurilinglie Wenceslao Fernandez
Flérez

CEIP Salgado Torres

CEIP San Francisco Javier
CEIP Plurilingtie Ria do Burgo
CEIP Sofia Casanova

CPI A Xunqueira

CEIP Mar de Foéra

CPI de Ponte Carreira

CEIP de Caion

CEIP Ramon Otero Pedrayo
CPI Plurilinglie Cabo da Area
CEIP Victor Saenz

CEIP de Bernantes

CPI Castro Baxoi

CEIP dos Muifos

CEIP Plurilingle Virxe do Mar
CPI do Feal

CRA de Naron

CEIP Plurilingtie Alexandre Rodriguez
Cadarso

Concello

Ames
Ames
Ames
Aranga
Arteixo
Arteixo
Arteixo
Arteixo
Arzua
Betanzos
Boiro
Boqueixon

Cabana de Bergantinos

Camarifas
Cambre
Cambre
Carballo
Carballo
Carballo
Carral
Cerceda
Coristanco
Coristanco
Coruna (A)

Culleredo
Culleredo
Fene
Fisterra
Frades
Laracha, A
Laracha, A
Laxe
Mazaricos
Mifo

Mifo
Muxia
Narén
Naron
Narén

Noia
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Provincia
A Coruiia
A Coruna
A Corufia
A Corufa
A Corufia
A Corufa
A Corufia
A Coruiia
A Coruiia
A Coruia
A Coruiia
A Coruna
A Corufia
A Corufa
A Corufia
A Corufa

A Corufa

A Coruna
A Corufia
A Corufa
A Corufia

Cadigo

15025050
15011336
15011105
15032868
15021780
15013059
15013928
15027551
15014738
15014829
15015238
15027502
15015652
15027332
15022590
15021883

15016012

15021317
15018471
15020911
15019372

Centro
CEIP Ramon Maria del Valle-Inclan
CEIP Alfonso D. Rodriguez Castelao
CEIP de Mesén do Vento
CEIP Plurilingiie do Camifo Inglés
CEIP Plurilinglie Bragade
EEI de Vilarifio
CEIP Plurilinglie de Sobrado-Nebra
CRA de Rianxo
CPI Plurilinglie dos Dices
CEIP Pedro Barrié de la Maza
CEIP Plurilinglie Barrié de la Maza
CEE Manuel Lépez Navalén
CEIP Apostolo Santiago
CEIP das Fontinas
CEIP de Roxos
CEIP de Vite |

CEIP Plurilinglie Cardenal Quiroga
Palacios
CPI Pecalama

CEIP Ortigueira
CPI Plurilinglie de Vedra
CEIP Plurilinglie San Vicenzo

Totais de prazas a estudar

Concello
Oleiros
Ordes
Ordes
Oroso
Oza-Cesuras
Pobra do Caraminal (A)
Porto do Son
Rianxo
Rois
Sada
Santa Comba
Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela

Santiago de Compostela

Tordoia
Vedra
Vedra
Vimianzo
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| Provincia | Codigo Centro Concello El E
Lugo 27016224 CEIP de San Cosme Barreiros 0
Lugo 27000541 CEIP San Miguel de Reinante Barreiros Barreiros 0
Lugo 27003126 CEIP Xoan de Requeixo Chantada 0
Lugo 27016388 CEIP de Muimenta Cospeito 1
Lugo 27004428 CEIP Plurilingtie de Foz n° 1 Foz 0
Lugo 27008513 CEIP Laverde Ruiz Outeiro de Rei 1
Lugo 27010325 CEIP Plurilingtie da Pontenova Pontenova, A 1
Lugo 27010891 CEIP Gregorio Sanz Ribadeo 0
Lugo 27012012 CEIP Frei Luis de Granada Sarria 0
Lugo 27015979 CEIP Eduardo Cela Vila Triacastela 1
Lugo 27012887 CEIP do Vicedo Vicedo, O 0

Totais de prazas a estudar 13 4 9




Provincia

Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense

Ourense

Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense
Ourense

Caédigo
32000058
32000356
32016236
32002043
32002122
32015682
32003643
32003771
32004118
32005408
32015165
32006553
32006929
32015189
32008173

32008771

32008793
32009153
32008768
32015190
32009301
32008392
32009360
32016029
32011032
32020628
32012711
32005691

Centro
CEIP Padre Feijoo
CEIP Plurilinglie Ramon Otero Pedrayo
CEIP de Baltar
CEIP Plurilingliie dos Blancos
CEIP Nosa Sefora de Xuvencos
CEIP Plurilinglie de Castrelo do Val
CPI Virxe dos Remedios
CEIP Plurilinglie Curros Enriquez
CPI Antonio Failde
CEIP Virxe da Pena da Sela
CEIP O Castifeiro
CEIP de Maceda
CPI Terras de Maside
CEIP Joaquina Gallego Jorreto
CEIP de Oimbra
CEIP de Practicas da E.U. Formacion
Profesorado EXB
CEIP Manuel Luis Acufa
CEIP Marifiamansa
CEIP O Couto
CEIP Plurilingtie Albino Nufez
CEIP Plurilingle de Seixalbo
CEIP Plurilingie Inmaculada
CPI Plurilinglie José Garcia Garcia
CEIP Plurilinglie Ben-Cho-Shey
CEIP Plurilingie Carlos Cid Arregui
CRA Amencer
CEIP Saco e Arce
CEIP Padre Crespo

Totais de prazas a estudar

Concello
Allariz
Amoeiro
Baltar
Blancos, Os
Boboras
Castrelo do Val
Castro Caldelas
Celanova
Coles
Irixo, O
Laza
Maceda
Maside
Merca, A
Oimbra

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Pereiro de Aguiar, O
Rairiz de Veiga
Ribadavia

Toén

Xunqueira de Ambia

39
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Provincia
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Pontevedra

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Caédigo
36000181
36015950
36013618
36018100
36004095
36014970
36004174
36004149
36013916
36004691
36019441
36005245
36005555
36007060
36015536
36007370

36016954

36006195
36018690
36006778
36006407
36006134
36018422
36007035
36007709
36007813
36024318
36008866
36009135
36025013
36015238
36009755
36015020
36009846
36015032
36010460
36010721
36010265
36012377
36010588
36019451
36016565
36013096
36015792

Centro

CEIP Amor Ruibal

CEIP Plurilinglie da Espifieira-Aldan

CEIP de Figueroa
CEIP As Bizocas
CEIP Manuel Rivero

CEIP Plurilinglie Varela Buxan
CEIP Plurilingtie Vicente Arias de la Maza

CEIP Xoaquin Loriga
EEI de Don Ramiro
CEIP de Coirén-Dena
CEIP de Petelos

CEIP Mestre Martinez Alonso

CEIP Marquesa do Pazo da Mercé
CEIP Plurilingtie de Chancelas

CEIP Plurilinglie A Reigosa

CEIP Feliciano Barrera

CEIP Plurilinglie Mestre Ramiro Sabell

Mosquera
CEIP A Carballeira

CEIP Cabanas

CEIP de Ponte Sampaio
CEIP Plurilingtie Froebel
CEIP Plurilinglie San Benito de Lérez
CEIP Plurilingtie de Atios

CPI Domingo Fontan

CEIP Plurilinglie de Reboreda
CEIP Julia Becerra Malvar

CRA Raina Aragonta

CEIP Plurilingte A Florida
CEIP Plurilingle de Silleda
CEIP Manuel Padin Truiteiro

CEIP de Sobrada

CEIP de Pazos de Reis

CEIP de Randufe
CEIP Plurilingtie N° 1

CEIP de Chans-Bembrive
CEIP Alfonso D. Rodriguez. Castelao
CEIP Plurilingie Ramoén y Cajal

EEI Cristo da Victoria

CEIP Plurilinglie de Cerdeirifias

CPI do Toural
CEIP A Escardia
EEI de Aralde Sobran

CEIP Plurilinglie de San Bartolomé

CEIP Xulio Camba

Totais de prazas a estudar

Concello
Barro
Cangas
Estrada, A
Grove, O
Lalin
Lalin
Lalin
Lalin
Lalin
Meafio
Mos
Mos
Neves, As
Poio
Ponte Caldelas
Ponteareas

Ponteareas

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Porrifio (O)

Portas

Redondela
Ribadumia

Salceda de Caselas
Sanxenxo

Silleda

Soutomaior

Tomifo

Tui

Tui

Tui

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Vila de Cruces
Vilaboa

Vilagarcia de Arousa
Vilagarcia de Arousa
Vilanova de Arousa
Vilanova de Arousa

52
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